
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 NIGHT THINKER EP Amy Shark1 WRC/SME LICK019
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A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

SPEEDING

TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)

NOTION

REMEMBRANCE

GUTFUL

LIVE IN THE NETHERLANDS

MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME

RIPCORD

THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM

THE VERY BEST

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE BEST OF

WISH YOU WERE HERE

SKIN

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T…

THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES

POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

Mark Vincent

Allday

Tina Arena

Tash Sultana

Various

Bad//Dreems

Xavier Rudd

The Smith Street Band

Keith Urban

Lee Kernaghan

INXS

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

The Ten Tenors

Flume

Jessica Mauboy

The Wiggles

Busby Marou

Cold Chisel

SME

ONETWO/WAR

EMI

LLR/SME

SME

IVY/UMA

UMA

INE

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

GE/UMA

ABC/UMA

SMW/SME

FCL/EMI

SME

ABC/UMA

WAR

CC/UMA
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1
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51

5

205

40

45

3

36

28

10

6

150

88985431722

ONETWO005

5747997

88985417402

88985412962

IVY359

5729914

PHR002CD

4744465

LEE9898

5335934

GER021

4794051

88985433712

FCL160CD

88985339142

5739717

9760100786

CCC002
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