



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KEY	/ <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS</th><th>WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIC</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS	WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIC	GH POSITION
AF	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK COMM	IENCING 1	MAY, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK019
2	1	2	1	A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA	Mark Vincent		SME	88985431722
3	NEW	1	3	SPEEDING	Allday		ONETWO/WAR	ONETWO005
4	2	3	1	TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)	Tina Arena		EMI	5747997
5	15	18	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402
6	6	8	6	REMEMBRANCE	Various		SME	88985412962
7	NEW	1	7	GUTFUL	Bad//Dreems		IVY/UMA	IVY359
8	NEW	1	8	LIVE IN THE NETHERLANDS	Xavier Rudd		UMA	5729914
9	3	3	2	MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME	The Smith Street Band		INE	PHR002CD
10	7	51	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
11	4	5	1	THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/UMA	LEE9898
12	8	205	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
13	11	40	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
14	10	45	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
15	9	3	9	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712
16	13	36	1	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
17	12	28	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES) (T.	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
18	18	10	4	THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	5739717
19	17	6	1	POSTCARDS FROM THE SHELL HOUSE	Busby Marou		WAR	9760100786
20	20	150	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002